The library is a judgment free zone to help you find the information you

Click HERE to search our catalog

need.

Click HERE to search Sora ebooks

Subest_ DoweyDocimal Number

Abuse

Abusive Relationships
Acne/ Skin Care
Alcohol

Anger/ Aggression
Anorexia

Anxiety

Autism

Birth Control

Body Changes
Body Image
Bulimia

Bullying

Consent

Cutting/ Self Harm
Date Rape

Death / Grief

Depression

Divorce

Drug Abuse/ Addiction

Health and Hygiene
Homelessness

Incarcerated Family Members
LGBTQIA+

Post Traumatic Stress Disorder (PTSD)
Pregnancy

Racial Profiling

Rape

Relationships/ Dating

School Shootings

Self Esteem/ Self Help

Sex

STDs

Suicide
Teen Dating Violence
Transgender/ Identity

362.76

362.82

616.53, 646.726
613.81

152.47
616.8526
152.46, 616.8522
616.8588
613.94

612.661
616.852
616.8526
305.343, 371.58
1581

616.8582
362.883

155.937
616.8527
306.89
362.29
613.042
362.5
362.82
306.76
616.8521
618.2
363.23
364.1532
306.73
371.782
305.235
613.9
613.93

362.28
158.2, 306.73
306.768
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