The library is a judgment free zone to help you find the information you need.

Official Tierre to occurrent our catalog	Official File to Scaroff Cora Coooks
Subject	Dewey Decimal Number
Abuse	362.76
Abusive Relationships	362.82
Acne/ Skin Care	616.53, 646.726
Alcohol	613.81
Anger/ Aggression	152.47
Anorexia	616.8526
Anxiety	152.46, 616.8522
Autism	616.8588
Birth Control	613.94
Body Changes	612.661
Body Image	616.852
Bulimia	616.8526
Bullying	305.343, 371.58
Consent	158.1
Cutting/ Self Harm	616.8582
Date Rape	362.883
Death / Grief	155.937
Depression	616.8527
Divorce	306.89
Drug Abuse/ Addiction	362.29
Health and Hygiene	613.042
Homelessness	362.5
Incarcerated Family Members	362.82
LGBTQIA+	306.76
Post Traumatic Stress Disorder (PTSD)	616.8521
Pregnancy	618.2
Racial Profiling	363.23
Rape	364.1532
Relationships/ Dating	306.73
School Shootings	371.782
Self Esteem/ Self Help	305.235
Sex	613.9
STDs	613.93
Suicide	362.28
Teen Dating Violence	158.2, 306.73
Transgender/ Identity	306.768